Specifications subject to change without notice.
Page 1 of 2
Fiber Optic Products
	200 MHz dual-node 2RU versions
	870 MHz and 1 GHz 2-way
	 	Integral optical power meter
	 	Plug-in interstage EQ & pad
	 	Reverse sweep insertion test point

1 2 3 4 5
1: Bandwidth: 200 = 200 MHz
870 = 870 MHz
1000 = 1000 MHz
2: A = SCAPC
    F = SCUPC
    (Other Connectors Available)
3: Output Level (See Specifications Table)
4: Output Technology: Blank = Push-Pull
GP = Gallium Arsenide (GaAs) Double
FP = Fabry-Perot
DFB = Distributed Feedback
5: 1-way (1W) or 2-way (2W)
Part Number Description
Options for 1-way Models ONLY
QRAM1000-2S 2-way Splitter, 1000 MHz
QRAM1000-4S 4-way Splitter, 1000 MHz
QRAM1000-20TP -20 Test Point, Rear Output Port #3
            (Only ONE of the above options may be used.)
QRAM870-42/54-DF Diplex Filter, 5-42 MHz, 54-870 MHz
QRAM870-65/85-DF Diplex Filter, 5-65 MHz, 85-870 MHz
QRAM1000-42/54-DF Diplex Filter, 5-42 MHz, 54-1000 MHz
QRAM1000-65/85-DF Diplex Filter, 5-65 MHz, 85-1000 MHz
QEE200-** 200 MHz EQ for Dual Node, ** = 1.5-12 dB in 1.5 dB steps
Options for 2-way Models ONLY
QFRL/FP1-23 OR 28 Fabry-Perot Return Laser
QFRL/DFB1-23 OR 28 DFB Return Laser